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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA PRA SUKMA POWPKL - MSWP - MILO 2024

STADIUM MINI MSN
25 - 26 May 2024

Power by IGIS

106 - 100M LELAKI - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 174 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE SUKMA JOHOR 11.02   q

2 305 MUHD ISMA HAQIM B.ISMAIL PERAK 11.45   q

3 341 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD AZIZAL
HISYAM WIPERS 11.72   q

5 201 MUHAMMAD ASYRAFF DANIEL BIN MOHAMAD FADZLI WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 12.31  

- 55 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR SSBJ DNS  

- 219 MOHD ALIFF ZAFRAN BIN MOHD ADIB PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 282 MUHAMMAD DANYSH ASHRAFF BIN
HERWAN SELANGOR 11.60   q

2 307 MOHD SHAH SHOLIHIN PERAK 11.70   q

3 177 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR 11.82   q

4 71 ABDUL MUIZZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK MRSM Terendak 12.135   q

5 387 MUHAMMAD MUKHRIZ HAFIZ BIN ROSLI MSN PERLIS 12.138   q

6 20 IAN KUAR WAI HOE OXBURGH INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL 12.45  

- 353 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WIPERS DNS  

- 205 MOHD IZZAT SHAFFIY BIN RUZAIDI PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 301 ONG JUN HAO PERAK 11.13   q

2 179 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL SUKMA JOHOR 11.42   q

3 331 THAM KWONG CHEE WIPERS 11.76   q

4 89 MOHAMED FARIS IRFAN BIN HABIBULLAH MSN PERLIS 11.98   q

5 366 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.00   q

6 23 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB 12.79  

- 211 AHMAD NASIM AMZAR BIN AYOB PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  

- 262 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 302 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KADIR PERAK 11.08   q

2 265 AHMAD SUFI B. MOHD FAIESAL SELANGOR 11.35   q

3 30 Muhammad Noorhayyat Bin Abdul Aziz BEBAS 11.41   q

4 180 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN SUKMA JOHOR 11.49   q

5 333 ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH WIPERS 12.23   q

6 91 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMAD SAZALI MSN PERLIS 12.31  

- 213 AHMAD FAKHRUL BIN AHMAD FIRDAUS PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  

- 32 MUHAMMAD MUAZ ANAQI BIN MOHD KHIR BJNTF DNS  
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Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 303 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK 11.62   q

2 270 ARIF NADJAT SELANGOR 11.69   q

3 181 WINSON LEONG WAI JUN TEAM AULONG 12.05   q

4 34 DANISH IRFAN SEMORDA 13.06  

5 334 LEE SHYAN JACK WIPERS 13.13  

- 33 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ NUFAIL BIN SAHRULISAM BJNTF DNS  

- 97 HARITH RIZQI BIN AZMAN HAKIM SEK MEN. SAINS SELANGOR DNS  

- 217 MOHD ZUHDI WAFI BIN SHUHAIDI PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 162 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SUKMA JOHOR 11.10   q

2 340 REEVE KUA WIPERS 11.14   q

3 200 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN ARIF BIN MOHAMAD ZAKRI WIPERS TITAN PELAPIS 12.35  

- 304 MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI PERAK DNF  

- 31 Mohd Nur Izzad Bin Hizam BEBAS DNF  

- 218 MOHD AFIF NAUFAL BIN ROSLAN PLD SUNGAI ARA DNS  

- 273 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRIN SELANGOR DNS  
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100M LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 174 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE SUKMA JOHOR 11.02 q

2 4 302 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KADIR PERAK 11.08 q

3 6 162 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SUKMA JOHOR 11.10 q

4 3 301 ONG JUN HAO PERAK 11.13 q

5 6 340 REEVE KUA WIPERS 11.14 q

6 4 265 AHMAD SUFI B. MOHD FAIESAL SELANGOR 11.35 q

7 4 30 Muhammad Noorhayyat Bin Abdul Aziz BEBAS 11.41 q

8 3 179 MUHAMMAD NUR ERFAN BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL SUKMA JOHOR 11.42 q

9 1 305 MUHD ISMA HAQIM B.ISMAIL PERAK 11.45 q

10 4 180 MUHAMMAD SHAHRUL AIMAN BIN KHAILIN SUKMA JOHOR 11.49 q

11 2 282 MUHAMMAD DANYSH ASHRAFF BIN HERWAN SELANGOR 11.60 q

12 5 303 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI PERAK 11.62 q

13 5 270 ARIF NADJAT SELANGOR 11.69 q

14 2 307 MOHD SHAH SHOLIHIN PERAK 11.70 q

15 1 341 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD AZIZAL HISYAM WIPERS 11.72 q

16 3 331 THAM KWONG CHEE WIPERS 11.76 q

17 2 177 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR 11.82 q

18 3 89 MOHAMED FARIS IRFAN BIN HABIBULLAH MSN PERLIS 11.98 q

19 3 366 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.00 q

20 5 181 WINSON LEONG WAI JUN TEAM AULONG 12.05 q

21 2 71 ABDUL MUIZZ BIN ABDUL RAZAK MRSM Terendak 12.135 q

22 2 387 MUHAMMAD MUKHRIZ HAFIZ BIN ROSLI MSN PERLIS 12.138 q

23 4 333 ADAM BIN AHMAD SHAH WIPERS 12.23 q

24 1 05 BEBAS 12.27 q
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 4 91 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HAKIMI BIN AHMAD SAZALI MSN PERLIS 12.31

25 1 201 MUHAMMAD ASYRAFF DANIEL BIN MOHAMAD FADZLI WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 12.31

27 6 200 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN ARIF BIN MOHAMAD ZAKRI WIPERS TITAN
PELAPIS 12.35

28 2 20 IAN KUAR WAI HOE
OXBURGH

INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL

12.45

29 3 23 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ JEGA ATHLETIC
CLUB 12.79

30 5 34 DANISH IRFAN SEMORDA 13.06

31 5 334 LEE SHYAN JACK WIPERS 13.13

- 5 33 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZ NUFAIL BIN SAHRULISAM BJNTF DNS

- 1 55 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR SSBJ DNS

- 6 31 Mohd Nur Izzad Bin Hizam BEBAS DNF

- 6 304 MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI PERAK DNF

- 6 273 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN BIN MD AZRIN SELANGOR DNS

- 6 218 MOHD AFIF NAUFAL BIN ROSLAN PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 5 97 HARITH RIZQI BIN AZMAN HAKIM SEK MEN. SAINS
SELANGOR DNS

- 4 213 AHMAD FAKHRUL BIN AHMAD FIRDAUS PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 2 205 MOHD IZZAT SHAFFIY BIN RUZAIDI PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 5 217 MOHD ZUHDI WAFI BIN SHUHAIDI PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 2 353 MUHAMMAD FIROSS BIN MOHD FAIZAL WIPERS DNS

- 3 211 AHMAD NASIM AMZAR BIN AYOB PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 4 32 MUHAMMAD MUAZ ANAQI BIN MOHD KHIR BJNTF DNS

- 1 219 MOHD ALIFF ZAFRAN BIN MOHD ADIB PLD SUNGAI
ARA DNS

- 3 262 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SELANGOR DNS
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